Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd.
1177 Kamato Road,
Mississauga, Ontario
L4W 1X4   CANADA
General Inquires 1-905-624-0260
USA Sales, Parts and Service 1-800-424-2411
Canadian Sales 1-888-442-7526
Canada or USA Parts/Service 1-800-427-6668
Designer Series
Gas Griddles
Item: _______________________________
Quantity:_ __________________________
Project:_____________________________
Approval:___________________________
Date:_______________________________
D
esigner Series G
as G
riddles
Models:
	 GD-15G 	 GD-24G 	 GD-36G
	 GD-15GTH 	 GD-24GTH 	 GD-36GTH
	 GD-15GFF 	 GD-24GFF 	 GD-36GFF
Specifications:
Gas designer series griddles in three widths: models
GD-15G(GTH), 15" (381mm) wide; GD-24G(GTH), 24"(610mm)
wide and GD-36G(GTH), 36" (914mm) wide. Designed as free
standing or to be banked with other GD series equipment.
24" (610mm) deep x 15" (381mm) high, easy clean design
with stainless steel front and sides, fully grooved or grooved
section griddle available. Griddles valve (G) or thermostat

Canadian Sales 1-888-442-7526
Canada or USA Parts/Service 1-800-427-6668
D
esigner Series G
as G
riddles
Form# GD15G24G36G (08/23/11)
MODEL
Over All Dimensions Total Input
BTU/Kw
CU.
Ft.
Ship Wt Lb/
kgWidth Height Depth
GD-15G (FF),
GD-15GTH 15" (381mm) 15" (381mm) 24" (610mm) 20,000/5.86 5 85/39
GD-24G (FF),
GD-24GTH 24" (610mm) 15" (381mm) 24" (610mm) 40,000/11.72 8 146/66
GD-36G (FF).
GD-36GTH 36" (914mm) 15" (381mm) 24" (610mm) 60,000/17.58 1 200/91
Clearances To
Combustible Wall Floor or Base
Sides Back
6" (152mm) 6" (152mm)  Combustible